
N29 Enfield�–�Wood�Green�–�Trafalgar�Square

N29 Sunday
night/Monday
morning
to
Thursday
night/Friday
morning
Enfield�Little�Park�Gardens 0015 0435 0445 0455 0505 0515

Winchmore�Hill�Green�Lanes/Firs�Lane 0021 0441 0451 0501 0511 0521

Palmers�Grn.Green�Lanes/Princes�Ave. 0028 0448 0458 0508 0518 0528

Wood�Green�Station�High�Road 0032 0452 0502 0512 0522 0532

Turnpike�Lane�Station�High�Road 0034 Then 0454 0504 0514 0524 0534

Green�Lanes�St�Ann's�Road 0037 every�10 0457 0507 0517 0527 0537

Manor�House�Station 0041 minutes 0501 0511 0521 0531 0541

Finsbury�Park�Stn.�Seven�Sisters�Road 0044 until 0504 0514 0524 0534 0544

Holloway�Camden�Road 0048 0508 0518 0528 0538 0548

Camden�Town�Station�Camden�Road 0053 0513 0523 0533 0543 0553

Warren�Street�Station�Hampstead�Rd. 0058 0518 0528 0538 0548 0558

Cambridge�Circus�Charing�Cross�Road 0102 0522 0532 0543 0553 0603

Trafalgar�Square�East�Side 0106 0526 0537 0548 0559 0609

N29 Friday
night/Saturday
morning
and
Saturday
night/Sunday
morning
Enfield�Little�Park�Gardens 0015 0515

Winchmore�Hill�Green�Lanes/Firs�Lane 0021 0521

Palmers�Grn.Green�Lanes/Princes�Ave. 0028 0528

Wood�Green�Station�High�Road 0032 0532

Turnpike�Lane�Station�High�Road 0034 Then 0534

Green�Lanes�St�Ann's�Road 0037 every�10 0537

Manor�House�Station 0041 minutes 0541

Finsbury�Park�Stn.�Seven�Sisters�Road 0044 until 0544

Holloway�Camden�Road 0048 0548

Camden�Town�Station�Camden�Road 0053 0553

Warren�Street�Station�Hampstead�Rd. 0058 0558

Cambridge�Circus�Charing�Cross�Road 0102 0602

Trafalgar�Square�East�Side 0106 0606

N29 Trafalgar�Square�–�Wood�Green�–�Enfield

N29 Sunday
night/Monday
morning
to
Thursday
night/Friday
morning
Trafalgar�Square�East�Side 0045 0255 0305 0315 0525

Tottenham�Court�Road�Station�TCR 0051 0301 0311 0320 0530

Warren�Street�Stn.�Tottenham�Ct.�Rd. 0055 0305 0314 0323 0533

Camden�Town�Station�Camden�Road 0101 0311 0320 0329 0539

Holloway�Nag's�Head�(Parkhurst�Road) 0108 Then 0318 0327 0336 Then 0546

Finsbury�Park�Stn.�Seven�Sisters�Road 0112 every�10 0322 0331 0340 every�10 0550

Manor�House�Station 0115 minutes 0325 0334 0343 minutes 0553

Green�Lanes�St�Ann's�Road 0118 until 0328 0337 0346 until 0556

Turnpike�Lane�Station�Green�Lanes 0121 0331 0340 0349 0559

Wood�Green�Station�High�Road 0124 0334 0343 0352 0602

Palmers�Grn.Green�Lanes/Princes�Ave. 0128 0338 0347 0356 0606

Winchmore�Hill�Green�Lanes/Firs�Lane 0135 0345 0354 0403 0613

Enfield�Little�Park�Gardens 0141 0351 0400 0409 0619

N29 Friday
night/Saturday
morning
and
Saturday
night/Sunday
morning
Trafalgar�Square�East�Side 0045 0255 0305 0315 0325 0335 0345 0355 0525

Tottenham�Court�Road�Station�TCR 0055 0305 0315 0324 0333 0342 0351 0400 0530

Warren�Street�Stn.�Tottenham�Ct.�Rd. 0059 0309 0319 0328 0336 0345 0354 0403 0533

Camden�Town�Station�Camden�Road 0106 0316 0325 0334 0342 0351 0400 0409 0539

Holloway�Nag's�Head�(Parkhurst�Road) 0113 Then 0323 0332 0341 0349 0358 0407 0416 Then 0546

Finsbury�Park�Stn.�Seven�Sisters�Road 0117 every�10 0327 0336 0345 0353 0402 0411 0420 every�10 0550

Manor�House�Station 0120 minutes 0330 0339 0348 0356 0405 0414 0423 minutes 0553

Green�Lanes�St�Ann's�Road 0123 until 0333 0342 0351 0359 0408 0417 0426 until 0556

Turnpike�Lane�Station�Green�Lanes 0126 0336 0345 0354 0402 0411 0420 0429 0559

Wood�Green�Station�High�Road 0129 0339 0348 0357 0405 0414 0423 0432 0602

Palmers�Grn.Green�Lanes/Princes�Ave. 0133 0343 0352 0401 0409 0418 0427 0436 0606

Winchmore�Hill�Green�Lanes/Firs�Lane 0140 0350 0359 0408 0416 0425 0434 0443 0613

Enfield�Little�Park�Gardens 0146 0356 0405 0414 0422 0431 0440 0449 0619

Operated�by�Arriva
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